THE DATASHEET OF
MAX153EWP+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MAX153 1Msps, µP-Compatible,
8-Bit ADC with 1µA Power-Down
General Description
The MAX153 high-speed, microprocessor (µP)-compatible,
8-bit analog-to-digital converter (ADC) uses a half-flash

*Contact factory for dice specifications.
**Contact factory for availability of SSOP packages
Ordering Information
PACKAGE
TYPE
PACKAGE
CODE
OUTLINE
NO.
LAND PATTERN
NO.
20 PDIP P20+3 21-0043 —
20 SO(W) W20+2 21-0042 90-0108
20 SSOP A20+1 21-0056 90-0094
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX153CAP+ 0°C to +70°C 20 SSOP**
MAX153CPP+ 0°C to +70°C 20 PDIP
MAX153CWP+ 0°C to +70°C 20 SO(W)
MAX153C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX153EAP+ -40°C to +85°C 20 SSOP**
MAX153EPP+ -40°C to +85°C 20 PDIP
MAX153EWP+ -40°C to +85°C 20 Wide SO
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.